
I i I I

1 CONTRACT IOCODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICk,ION OF CONTRACT I BPANO.

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REQUISITION/F

MOOR 1 See P, ocC: 16 1 fIRT.-CI9-13

I CONTRACT ID CODE iPAGE OF PAGES

PURCHASE REQ NO.

'CA

. P J 1 )
5. PROJECT NO.Elf apipfcable)

I .. ........
NR P -09-13

6.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 J7 ADMINISTEREDBY (If ether than Item CODE 6310(

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U. S. Nuc'lear Regulatory Corfnissior
Div. of Contracts Div. of C-ont-racts
Attn: Contract Management Brianch Nc,. 1 At.: Robin T. Barnes
Mail. STop: TNB-OI-3OM H-, il Stop: TINE.-01-0M
Washington, DC 20555 Wiashington, DC 220555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sreet, county, State and ZIP Code) WX) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

PHACIL, TNC.
9B. DATED (SEE 17EM 11)

ACIN CAMDEN CENTER 1EA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-D0-07-414 NRR-001

CA.IDEN NJ 0131030000 Mod 008

10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13)

CODE CunsO5488511i1l FACILITY CODE X 09-21-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Elis extended, ,lis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date sp~ecified.

12 ACCOUNTINGANOAPPROPRIATIONDATA (if required) PFrN: 31X 0"`0U B&Rc:9 20-15-111-12 JCM: J32-1.1 OC: 252A $3. 90, 0D)0

AF'PN:31..;020-0 EB&RP: 920-15-111 -11 [fCC.:J311 0C7 <22A $6'1, 000

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CX) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authorityl THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office. appropdnaton date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(h)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT ro AUTHORITY UF.

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonty) Mutual Agreement of Both Parties

Incremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section Feadlngs. including sokicitatisn/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpor-se cf modi. ficetion 008 to RF:C-10-C,'-414NRR-O01 is to l)pIrovide incrementtal fuI'nding in the amoiunt
of $250,000, and 2) increase the contract ceiling by $250,000 from $739,63o3 to $989,630.

This .o:,ier hereby obligates FY09 funds in the amount of $250,000 increasing this order from $739,630 to $989,620
The following is a 311 of obli.gations for NRC-]0-07-414.RR-00l from the date of award through the date of this action:

FY08: $285,630

FY09 9. $ 104, 000

Total NRC Obligations fir NRC-1O-07-414NRR-001: $909,630

ALL OTHER TERNS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AIND EFFECT.

Except as paIded herein. all terms and condifius of the document referenced in Item 9A or ICA. as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in fuil force and effect

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Jeffrey L. HcDermott

Conr_ racting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROIR . 15C. DATE SIGNEDO 16B. ITED STATES 0 MIERICA iSC.DATE SIGNED

nnBY r f i(Signature of person autlhonzed to sign) I a ; ýueo otatn fie)1-

t1 N 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Presorbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243-6-9


